Enrollment by Sex

2021 2022 2023
# % # % # %
UNDERGRADUATE

Hispanic (The percentage number signifies the % of students of that sex. For example, 8.1% of male students were Hispanic in
Fall 2021)

Male 86 8.1% 87 8.6% 94 9.6%
Female 202 13.9% 160 11.9% 162 12.4%
Total 288 11.4% 247 10.5% 256 11.2%
Black
Male 64 6.0% 72 7.1% 71 7.3%
Female 82 5.6% 78 5.8% 74 5.7%
Total 146 5.8% 150 6.4% 145 6.4%
White
Male 795 74.6% 716 70.8% 660 67.7%
Female 1025 70.4% 945 70.4% 901 69.2%

Total 1820 72.2% 1661 70.5% 1561 68.6%

Asian/Pacific Islander

Male 14 1.3% 17 1.7% 18 1.8%
Female 54 3.7% 56 4.2% 59 4.5%
Total 68 2.7% 73 3.1% 77 3.4%
GRADUATE
Hispanic
Male 8 4.5% 7 2.2% 11 3.9%
Female 18 7.6% 15 5.2% 19 6.1%
Total 26 6.2% 22 3.6% 30 5.1%
Black
Male 7 3.9% 15 4.7% 12 4.3%
Female 9 3.8% 19 6.6% 12 3.9%
Total 16 3.8% 34 5.6% 24 4.1%
White
Male 51 28.5% 57 17.9% 66 23.6%
Female 159 66.8% 162 55.9% 160 51.4%
Total 210 50.4% 219 36.0% 226 38.2%

Asian/Pacific Islander
Male 1 0.6% 3 0.9% 3 1.1%
Female 5 2.1% 3 1.0% 9 2.9%
Total 6 1.4% 6 1.0% 12 2.0%



UNIVERSITY

Hispanic

Black

White

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Asian/Pacific Islander

Male
Female
Total

2021

94
220
314

71
91
162

846
1184
2030

15
59
74

%

7.6%
13.0%
10.7%

5.7%
5.4%
5.5%

68.0%
69.9%
69.1%

1.2%
3.5%
2.5%

Enrollment by Sex

2022

#

94
175
269

87
97
184

773
1107
1880

20
59
79

%

7.1%
10.7%
9.1%

6.5%
5.9%
6.2%

58.1%
67.8%
63.4%

1.5%
3.6%
2.7%

105
181
286

83
86
169

726
1061
1787

21
68
89

2023

%

8.4%
11.2%
10.0%

6.6%
5.3%
5.9%

57.8%
65.8%
62.3%

1.7%
4.2%
3.1%



