Enrollment by Sex

	20	<u>2021</u> <u>2022</u>)22	<u>2023</u>							
	#	%	#	%	#	%						
UNDERGRADUATE												
Hispanic (The percentage number signifies the % of students of that sex. For example, 8.1% of male students were Hispanic in Fall 2021)												
Male	86	8.1%	87	8.6%	94	9.6%						
Female	202	13.9%	160	11.9%	162	12.4%						
Total	288	11.4%	247	10.5%	256	11.2%						
Black												
Male	64	6.0%	72	7.1%	71	7.3%						
Female	82	5.6%	78	5.8%	74	5.7%						
Total	146	5.8%	150	6.4%	145	6.4%						
White												
Male	795	74.6%	716	70.8%	660	67.7%						
Female	1025	70.4%	945	70.4%	901	69.2%						
Total	1820	72.2%	1661	70.5%	1561	68.6%						
Asian/Pacific Islander												
Male	14	1.3%	17	1.7%	18	1.8%						
Female	54	3.7%	56	4.2%	59	4.5%						
Total	68	2.7%	73	3.1%	77	3.4%						
GRADUATE												
Hispanic												
Male	8	4.5%	7	2.2%	11	3.9%						
Female	18	7.6%	15	5.2%	19	6.1%						
Total	26	6.2%	22	3.6%	30	5.1%						
Black												
Male	7	3.9%	15	4.7%	12	4.3%						
Female	9	3.8%	19	6.6%	12	3.9%						
Total	16	3.8%	34	5.6%	24	4.1%						
White												
Male	51	28.5%	57	17.9%	66	23.6%						
Female	159	66.8%	162	55.9%	160	51.4%						
Total	210	50.4%	219	36.0%	226	38.2%						
Asian/Pacific Islander												
Male	1	0.6%	3	0.9%	3	1.1%						
Female	5	2.1%	3	1.0%	9	2.9%						
Total	6	1.4%	6	1.0%	12	2.0%						

Enrollment by Sex

	<u>2</u>	<u>2021</u>		<u>2022</u>		<u>2023</u>	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	
UNIVERSITY							
Hispanic							
Male	94	7.6%	94	7.1%	105	8.4%	
Female	220	13.0%	175	10.7%	181	11.2%	
Total	314	10.7%	269	9.1%	286	10.0%	
Black							
Male	71	5.7%	87	6.5%	83	6.6%	
Female		5.4%	97	5.9%	86	5.3%	
Total		5.5%	184	6.2%	169	5.9%	
White							
Male	846	68.0%	773	58.1%	726	57.8%	
Female	1184	69.9%	1107	67.8%	1061	65.8%	
Total	2030	69.1%	1880	63.4%	1787	62.3%	
Asian/Pacific Islander							
Asiani/i acine isianaci Male	15	1.2%	20	1.5%	21	1.7%	
Female		3.5%	59	3.6%	68	4.2%	
Total		2.5%	79	2.7%	89	3.1%	